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202 - Girls U13 400 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:20 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 221 Moss KTJ 72.891   q

2 392 Osborne KLASS 74.308   q

3 484 Jayadi ISKL 75.268   q

4 34 Brown GISKL 75.571  

5 331 Mazzoletti BSKL 80.759  

6 419 Lim ISP 85.390  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:25 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 295 Alabi BSKL 63.767   q

2 415 Joseph ISP 67.977   q

3 220 Shree KTJ 68.655   q

4 49 Hatton-Jones GISKL 76.955  

5 368 Jackson KLASS 83.000  

- 477 Park ISKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: 04:27 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 527 Cooper ISKL 72.887   q

2 65 NG GISKL 74.856   q

3 405 Gaidar KLASS 84.096  

4 418 Adry ISP 85.366  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls U13 400 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 295 Alabi BSKL 63.767 q

2 2 415 Joseph ISP 67.977 q

3 2 220 Shree KTJ 68.655 q

4 3 527 Cooper ISKL 72.887 q

5 1 221 Moss KTJ 72.891 q

6 1 392 Osborne KLASS 74.308 q

7 3 65 NG GISKL 74.856 q

8 1 484 Jayadi ISKL 75.268 q

9 1 34 Brown GISKL 75.571

10 2 49 Hatton-Jones GISKL 76.955

11 1 331 Mazzoletti BSKL 80.759

12 2 368 Jackson KLASS 83.000

13 3 405 Gaidar KLASS 84.096

14 3 418 Adry ISP 85.366

15 1 419 Lim ISP 85.390

- 2 477 Park ISKL DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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